V DB30-W Series
Power Technologies
Descriptions 30W isolated, DC-DC Converter
Features Applications
 Ultra-Wide 4:1 input voltage range
 High efficiency up to 90%
 No-load power consumption as low as 0.096W
 I/O isolation test voltage 1.5K VDC

Efficiency②
(%) Min./Typ.
Capacitive Load
(µF)Max. Nominal
(Range)
Max.①
Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Max./Min.
VDB30-24S05W
24
(9-36)
40
5 6000/0 86/88 10000
VDB30-24S12W 12 2500/0 88/90 1500
VDB30-24S15W 15 2000/0 88/90 1000
VDB30-24S24W 24 1250/0 88/90 750
VDB30-24S28W 28 1071/0 88/90 750
VDB30-48S05W
48
(18-75) 80
5 6000/0 86/88 7200
VDB30-48S12W 12 2500/0 86/88 2000
VDB30-48S15W 15 2000/0 86/88 1500
VDB30-48S24W 24 1250/0 86/88 470
VDB30-48D12W ±12 ±1250/0 86/88 2000
VDB30-48D15W ±15 ±1000/0 86/88 1500
VDB30-48D24W ±24 ±625/0 86/88 470
Note：
①Exceeding the maximum input voltage may cause permanent damage;
②Efficiency is measured in nominal input voltage and rated output load.
Power Technologies